
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198304070000
48020

04/07/1983
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
JACK M. &
SUSAN

49 490

198304220000
61830

04/22/1983
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SAVAGE,
STEVEN L. &
LAURA

50 333

198307210001
24060

07/21/1983
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES F.P. NO.5 LTD 51 719

198308240001
57650

08/24/1983
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

52 288

198309190001
76160

09/19/1983
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

52 686

198309280001
80860

09/28/1983
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 869

198311160002
10900

11/16/1983
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANTLEY,
MANFRED &
LISA

53 721

198403020000
41700

03/02/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

55 406

198403220000
58380

03/22/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

55 723

198404040000
68780

04/04/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 932

198404060000
70980

04/06/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

55 996

198404240000
84670

04/24/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 275

198405080000
94550

05/08/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 469

198405080000
94620

05/08/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 469

198405090000
96160

05/09/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 503

198405090000
96140

05/09/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 503

198406180001
26270

06/18/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BYARS,
LARRY E. &
MAROLYN

57 172

198406210001
29920

06/21/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

57 259

198410040002
09070

10/04/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

4 429 198410040002
09200



198411120002
37930

11/12/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
LOUISVILLE

8 219

198411120002
38440

11/12/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
LOUISVILLE

8 218 198410080002
10990

198501040000
03450

01/04/1985
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

13 705

198501040000
04630

01/04/1985
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

13 705

198502150000
36870

02/15/1985
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

18 102

198505030000
98230

05/03/1985
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

25 872

198505060000
99140

05/06/1985
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
REALTY
CREDIT COR

26 91

198505060000
99430

05/06/1985
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
REALTY
CREDIT

26 90

198506030001
20540

06/03/1985
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

29 51

198509170002
04070

09/17/1985
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

41 492

198509300002
15180

09/30/1985
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UPTOWN FED
SV&LN ASOC

42 852


