Search (Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; L	_egal Seq	= 1,0; Role	eFilter= 1,0); Name= /	ALLIANCE	MORTG/	AGE CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198304070000 48020	04/07/1983 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, JACK M. & SUSAN	49	490				
198304220000 61830	04/22/1983 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SAVAGE, STEVEN L. & LAURA	50	333				
198307210001 24060	07/21/1983 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	F.P. NO.5 LTD	51	719				
198308240001 57650	08/24/1983 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	52	288				
198309190001 76160	09/19/1983 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	52	686				
198309280001 80860	09/28/1983 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	869				
198311160002 10900	11/16/1983 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANTLEY, MANFRED & LISA	53	721				
198403020000 41700	03/02/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	55	406				
198403220000 58380	03/22/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	55	723				
198404040000 68780	04/04/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	932				
198404060000 70980	04/06/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	55	996				
198404240000 84670	04/24/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	275				
198405080000 94550	05/08/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	469				
198405080000 94620	05/08/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	469				
198405090000 96160	05/09/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	503				
198405090000 96140	05/09/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	503				
198406180001 26270	06/18/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BYARS, LARRY E. & MAROLYN	57	172				
198406210001 29920	06/21/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	57	259				
198410040002 09070	10/04/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	4	429			198410040002 09200	

198411120002 37930	11/12/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK LOUISVILLE	8	219			
198411120002 38440	11/12/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK LOUISVILLE	8	218		198410080002 10990	
198501040000 03450	01/04/1985 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	13	705			
198501040000 04630	01/04/1985 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	13	705			
198502150000 36870	02/15/1985 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	18	102			
198505030000 98230	05/03/1985 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	25	872			
198505060000 99140	05/06/1985 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME REALTY CREDIT COR	26	91			
198505060000 99430	05/06/1985 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME REALTY CREDIT	26	90			
198506030001 20540	06/03/1985 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	29	51			
198509170002 04070	09/17/1985 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	41	492			
198509300002 15180	09/30/1985 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UPTOWN FED SV&LN ASOC	42	852			